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Monday, March 4			Election filing forms available for the following positions:
(Only International Student Senator, Freshman Student Senator, Transfer Student Senator and one Senator-at Large will be elected during the fall election)
President
Internal Vice President
Secretary
Treasurer
Senator – Public Affairs & Administration
Senator – Liberal Arts & Sciences
Senator – Business & Management
Senator – Education & Human Services
Undergraduate Student Senator
Graduate Student Senator
Senator –at-Large (1)
Online Student Senator
Campus Resident Senator
Peoria Campus Senator

March 11 –March 15			SPRING BREAK

Sunday, March 17			SGA Meeting

Friday, March 22	4:30pm - election filing forms due

Monday, March 25			4:30pm – Mandatory Candidate’s Meeting: Campaigning 							begins after conclusion of meeting			

Sunday, March 31			SGA Meeting

Wednesday, April 3 			10am - Online Elections Begin 

Thursday, April 4			4pm - Online Elections Conclude 

Friday, April 5	1 pm Anticipated posting of election results (pending no complaints)
					RSVP Deadline for Leadership Reception
5pm – Deadline to submit nominations for SGA awards

Friday, April 6                           	E-mail sent to departments inviting them to submit programming      board requests

Sunday, April 8- April 13	SPRINGFEST
	
Sunday, April 21	EASTER

Tuesday, April 23, 5pm	SGA Programming Board requests due

Sunday, April 28	SGA Transitional meeting

Tuesday, April 30	Student Affairs Leadership Reception, 3-5pm, Memorial Union Ballroom	

Mon, May 6 – Fri., May 10		FINALS WEEK 

Monday, May 6			Late Night Breakfast	

Saturday, May 11			Commencement
